
From: Lesley Groff 
To: Amex Centurian Travel

Subject: Re: Fairmont Pacific Rim Waterfront [Email Ref: 151029-000447] 
Date: Wed, 28 Oct 2015 20:02:00 +0000 

The WATERFRONT is first choice! yikes, so sorry...i just Told you backwards...Waterfront is first choice, then 
Pacific Rim...and yes, hoping if you speak with hotel they will give you a different story 

On Oct 28, 2015, at 3:55 PM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

 TO ENSURE YOUR MESSAGE IS DELIVERED IN ITS ENTIRETY, PLEASE DO NOT REPLY BELOW THIS LINE 

;;Centurion Banner 
Response (Natalia Molotkova) 10/28/2015 03:55 PM 
I can do that, I am just afraid that block of the room swill be only fro registered participants, 
that what I am trying t alia Molotkova Centurion 
Relationship Manager (877) 877-0987 Hours: Monday 
through Friday 10:30am o : pm 

Customer 10/28/2015 03:54 PM 
I am calling hotels to figure out where TED is being held! 

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 10/28/2015 03:52 PM 
Ok, they both show no availability, may be due to the conference blocked all the rooms fro 

'a Molotkova Centurion Relationship 
(877) 877-0987 Hours: Monday through Friday 

Customer d 10/28/2015 03:51 PM 
he is not a registered par icipant...and he wants to be at the one where TED is being held ..if 
he can't do that one, then he will do the other...i am told the Pacific Rim is the nicer of the 
two, but both are nice...I just know he wants to be where the action is... 

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 10/28/2015 03:48 PM 
rds, Natalia Molotkova Centurion Relationship 
(877) 877-0987 Hours: Monday through Friday 

: am o : pm 

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 10/28/2015 03:47 PM 
There is not such hotel as FA Pacific Rim Waterfront. It is FAIRMONT PACIFIC RIM or 
FAIRMONT WATERFRONT. Which one he is interested? Renards  Natalia Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manage' (877) 877-0987 Hours: 
Monday through Friday 10:30an 00pm EST 

Customer
Thank you!! 

10/28/2015 03:45 PM 

EFTA00336711



Response (Natalia Molotkova) 10/28/2015 03:44 PM 
There is FAIRMONT PACIFIC RIM 1038 CANADA PLACE VANCOUVER BC V6C 0B9 and 
FAIRMONT WATERFRONT 900 CANADA PLACE WAY VANCOUVER BC V6C3L5 Which 
one he wantc9 Renarris Natalia Mnlntknva Centurion Relationship 

(877) 877-0987 Hours: Monday through Friday 
10:30am to 7:00pm EST 

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 10/28/2015 03:41 PM 
elationship 

(877) 877-0987 Hours: Monday through Friday 
: am o : pm 

Customer d ) 10/28/2015 03:36 PM 
...to continue wan trio vancouver request..it is the Fairmont Pacific Rim Waterfront Jeffrey 
wants... 
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